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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 9 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 49.81 117
2. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 1:10.40 41

E

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 33.71 380
2. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 37.62 273
3. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 39.10 243
4. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 41.28 207
5. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 44.01 171
6. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 49.83 117
7. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 51.81 104
8. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step Prishtine 53.85 93

DSQ RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 47.72

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 30.68 504
2. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 31.99 445
3. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 33.02 404
4. HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step Prishtine 34.58 352
5. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 35.38 329
6. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 36.22 306
7. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 38.23 260
8. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 43.68 174
9. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 44.34 167

10. BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 48.48 127

C

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 31.07 486
2. BUDIMA, Era 07 Sc Step Prishtine 31.83 452
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 32.02 444
4. SHALA, Lira 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 33.02 404
5. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 33.44 389
6. THOMAI, Jona 06 Partizani - Tirana 33.91 373
7. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 34.07 368
8. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 K.S.Tirana 36.29 305
9. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 40.36 221

B

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 30.86 496
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 32.22 435
3. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Sc Step Prishtine 32.64 419
4. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 33.18 399
5. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 33.46 389
6. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 36.15 308
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 9, Women, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 30.68 504
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 30.86 496
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 31.07 486
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 Sc Step Prishtine 31.83 452
5. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 31.99 445
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 32.02 444
7. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 32.22 435
8. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Sc Step Prishtine 32.64 419
9. SHALA, Lira 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 33.02 404

XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 33.02 404
11. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 33.18 399
12. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 33.44 389
13. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 33.46 389
14. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 33.71 380
15. THOMAI, Jona 06 Partizani - Tirana 33.91 373
16. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 34.07 368
17. HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step Prishtine 34.58 352
18. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 35.38 329
19. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 35.89 315
20. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 36.15 308
21. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 36.22 306
22. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 K.S.Tirana 36.29 305
23. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 37.62 273
24. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 38.23 260
25. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 39.10 243
26. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 40.36 221
27. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 41.01 211
28. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 41.28 207
29. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 43.68 174
30. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 44.01 171
31. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 44.34 167
32. BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 48.48 127
33. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 49.81 117
34. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 49.83 117
35. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 51.81 104
36. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step Prishtine 53.85 93
37. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 1:10.40 41

DSQ RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 47.72


